
Tel.: 1-877-405-2626, Fax: 1-877-405-8686
Web Site: www.cm-equip.com
E-mail: info@cm-equip.com

Breakdown and Part list
Schéma et le liste de pièce

4” Core Drill / Carotteuse 4”
(CD04pt, CD04)



P1

CD04 







P3

 CD04    STAND 



P4

No. Parts/Pièce No. Parts/Pièce 
CD04-S01 CF-180-07/06 CD04-S27 CF-180-07/06 
CD04-S02 CF-180-07/02 CD04-S28 CF-180-07/04 
CD04-S03 M8 CD04-S29 M4X6 
CD04-S04 M8X16 CD04-S30 CF-180-07/05 
CD04-S05 CF-180-39 CD04-S31 M8X20 
CD04-S06 CF-180-07 CD04-S32 ∅8 
CD04-S07 A10X8X10 CD04-S33 ?8 
CD04-S08 CF02-80/0-36 CD04-S34 M8X20 
CD04-S09 M8X20 CD04-S35 M6X20 
CD04-S10 ∅10 CD04-S36 ∅6 
CD04-S11 CF-180-34 CD04-S37 M6X30 
CD04-S12 CF-180-33 CD04-S38 CF-180-07/03 
CD04-S13 CF-180-07/01 CD04-S39 CF-180-40/2 
CD04-S14 6003ZZ CD04-S40 JB/T7271-4 
CD04-S15 ∅17 CD04-S41 ∅12 
CD04-S16 CF-180-16 CD04-S42 M12X60 
CD04-S17  CD04-S43 M12X75 
CD04-S18 CF05-80-25 CD04-S44 M12 
CD04-S19  CD04-S45 CF-180-38 
CD04-S20 M4X16 CD04-S46 CF-180-28 
CD04-S21 M4 CD04-S47 CF-180-36 
CD04-S22 CF-180-27 CD04-S48 CF-180-37 
CD04-S23 CF-180-40/1 CD04-S49  
CD04-S24 5X14 CD04-S50 CF-180-31 
CD04-S25 M5X14 CD04-S51  
CD04-S26 CF-180-40/3 CD04-S52  

 

 CD04 STAND’S PART LIST


	cd04p4.pdf
	Page 1


